
TPH workbench

The Treston TPH workbench is a cost-effective, standard workbench with one shelf. It is suitable for most industrial tasks and environments. The
range of accessories covers all the basic needs of professionals.

A low-cost standard workbench with a shelf•
Stepless height adjustment with an Allen key, 650–900 mm•
Also available as a corner solution•
Also available with ESD protection•
Maximum load capacity 300 kg•

For a standard workbench with wheels, check out the Treston TP workbench.
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TPH workbench (14)

Code Product EAN-code Width
mm

Depth
mm

Height adjust­
ment area mm

Adjustment
method

Max
load kg

ESD RAL
code

Color
name

Shelf
width
mm

Shelf
depth
mm

Frame ma­
terial

Extend­
able

Bench top ma­
terial

Warranty
years

TPH707KK
TPH corner
workbench
1100x1100

6416763084814 1100 1100 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light
grey

Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Yes Low pressure
laminated chipboard

10

TPH707KK
ESD

TPH corner
workbench ESD
1100x1100

6416763084869 1100 1100 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light
grey

Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Yes Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TPH712 TPH workbench
1200x700

6416763042111 1200 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 No RAL7035 Light
grey

1200 310 Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Yes Low pressure
laminated chipboard

10

TPH712
ESD

TPH workbench ESD
1200x700

6416763043118 1200 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 Yes RAL7035 Light
grey

1200 310 Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Yes Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TPH715 TPH workbench
1500x700

6416763042128 1500 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 No RAL7035 Light
grey

1500 310 Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Yes Low pressure
laminated chipboard

10

TPH715
ESD

TPH workbench ESD
1500x700

6416763043125 1500 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 Yes RAL7035 Light
grey

1500 310 Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Yes Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TPH718 TPH workbench
1800x700

6416763042135 1800 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 No RAL7035 Light
grey

1800 310 Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Yes Low pressure
laminated chipboard

10

TPH718
ESD

TPH workbench ESD
1800x700

6416763043149 1800 700 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 Yes RAL7035 Light
grey

1800 310 Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Yes Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10
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TPH909KK
TPH corner
workbench
1300x1300

6416763084821 1300 1300 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 No RAL7035 Light
grey

Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Yes Low pressure
laminated chipboard

10

TPH909KK
ESD

TPH corner
workbench ESD
1300x1300

6416763084876 1300 1300 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

150 Yes RAL7035 Light
grey

Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Yes Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TPH915 TPH workbench
1500x900

6416763042142 1500 900 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 No RAL7035 Light
grey

1500 310 Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Yes Low pressure
laminated chipboard

10

TPH915
ESD

TPH workbench ESD
1500x900

6416763043194 1500 900 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 Yes RAL7035 Light
grey

1500 310 Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Yes Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10

TPH918 TPH workbench
1800x900

6416763042159 1800 900 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 No RAL7035 Light
grey

1800 310 Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Yes Low pressure
laminated chipboard

10

TPH918
ESD

TPH workbench ESD
1800x900

6416763043156 1800 900 650 - 900 Allen key
adjustable

300 Yes RAL7035 Light
grey

1800 310 Epoxy powder-
coated steel

Yes Semi-conductive
laminated chipboard

10
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